Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio — Designing

Design: TRUTH RETREATS STACKED

Title:

Width:

Zoom:

Stitches:
Height:

Colors:
Colorway:

5,002

2.06 in
3.01in

5
Colorway 1
1:1

T 17
ACCO

Stops:
Trims:

30-15

Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 4

5
12

N#
1

O A WD =R
oA WwN

Stop Sequence:

Color St. Code Name

2,891
425
377
496
811

il

Thread #1
Thread #2
Thread #3
Thread #4
Thread #5

2

Authors: RGR

Design last saved : 9/1/2023 9:57:36 AM

Date printed: 9/1/2023 9:58:03 AM
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Production Summary
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio — Designing

Design: TRUTH RETREATS STACKED

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:

5,002
2.06 in
3.01in
5

Title:
Machine format: Tajima
0 Color changes: 4
Stops: 5
Trims: 12
EruthRETREATS Hoop: Tajima 15 cm
Colorway Colorway 1 |COLOR 2
Background
Product
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 1 2,891 RED
Thread #1
2 2 425 BLACK
Thread #2
3 3 377 1055
Thread #3 |GOLD
4 4 496 RED
Thread #4
5 5 811 BLACK
Thread #5

Authors: RGR

Design last saved : 9/1/2023 9:57:36 AM

Date printed: 9/1/2023 9:58:03 AM
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